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Accrual Basis

Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
Monthly Deposit Summary

September 2014
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 9/2/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 75.00 75.00
Deposit 9/2/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,404.94 2,479.94
Deposit 9/9/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 843.17 3:323.11
Deposit 9/10/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,926.55 6,249.66
Deposit 9/10/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 50.81 6,300.47
Deposit 9/15/2014 Deposit X 6531 - Lodge ... 219.45 6,519.92
Deposit 9/18/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 125.00 6,644.92
Deposit 9/23/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,432.70 9,077.62
Deposit 9/24/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,250.57 10,328.19
Deposit 9/30/2014 Interest X 4201 - Interest... 418 10,332:37
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 10,332.37 19:332:37
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 9/2/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1.917.35 1,917.35
Deposit 9/2/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 494 .80 2,412.15
Deposit 9/2/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 290.98 270313
Deposit 9/4/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,051.60 3,754.73
Deposit 9/9/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,885.07 5,639.80
Deposit 9/10/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 2,721.50 8,361.30
Deposit 9/10/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 366.45 8.727.75
Deposit 9/18/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,226.60 10,954.35
Deposit 9/22/2014 Interest X 4203 - Interest... 11.64 10,965.99
Deposit 9/23/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 830.83 11,796.82
Deposit 9/24/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,793.65 13,590.47
Deposit 9/24/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 328.66 13,919:13
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 13,919.13 13919413
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 9/2/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 280.70 280.70
Deposit 9/2/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 742.21 1,022.91
Deposit 9/4/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 382.75 1,405.66
Deposit 9/9/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 219.72 1,625.38
Deposit 9/10/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 556.10 2,181.48
Deposit 9/18/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 138.50 2,319.98
Deposit 9/22/2014 Interest X 4204 - Interest... 19.71 2,339.69
Deposit 9/23/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 675.07 3,014.76
Deposit 9/24/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 680.04 3.694.80
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 3,694.80 3,694.80
27,946.30 27,946.30
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